Arkad
Air-Operated Double
Diaphragm Pumps 2025
2 Arkad - Air-Operated Double Diaphragm Pumps 2025
J0007 J0018 J0030 J0060 J0090 J0120
PP • • • • • •
PVDF+CF • • • • • •
POMc • •

18 Arkad - Air-Operated Double Diaphragm Pumps 2025
Arkad AODD Accessories
Air regulation kit
Air in
Flange kit
Discharge
Pulsation damper
Anti-vibration feet kit
Basket strainer
filter
Suction
19Arkad AODD Pumps
Flanges kit
Material Size Use with pumps Code
Polypropylene
1/2” - DN16 030 - 060 JAFK060P00
3/4” - DN20 090 JAFK090P00
1” - DN25 120 - 170 JAFK170P00
1 ¼” - DN32 250 JAFK250P00
1 ½” - DN40 400 JAFK400P00
2” - DN50 700 JAFK700P00
3” - DN80 1K0 JAFK1K0P00
PVDF
1/2” - DN16 030 - 060 JAFK060P00
3/4” - DN20 090 JAFK090P00
1” - DN25 120 - 170 JAFK170P00
1 ¼” - DN32 250 JAFK250P00
1 ½” - DN40 400 JAFK400P00
2” - DN50 700 JAFK700P00
3” - DN80 1K0 JAFK1K0P00
SS316
1/2” - DN16 030 - 060 JAFK060S00
3/4” - DN20 090 JAFK090S00
1” - DN25 120 - 170 JAFK170S00
2” - DN50 700 JAFK250S00
3” - DN80 1K0 JAFK400S00
Arkad - Damper
Model

H
JAPD400MH0
S JAPD400SH0
JAPD1K0 10mm 2”
P H
PTFE 700 - 1K0
JAPD1K0PH0
K M JAPD1K0KM0
M
H
JAPD1K0MH0
S JAPD1K0SH0
Air regulation kit
Model Connection Use with pumps Code
JAAK
6mm from 007 to 030 JAAK03000
1/4”
060 JAAK06000
from 090 to 120 JAAK12000
1/2” from 170 to 400 JAAK40000
3/4” 700 - 1K0 JAAK1K000
External control system
Model Note Use with pumps Code
JAEC See above from 007 to 250 JAEC25000
Electronic batch counter
Model Note Use with pumps Code
JAFC See above from 007 to 700 JAFC70000
Stroke counter
Model Note Use with pumps Code
JASC See above
007 JASC00700
018 - 030 JASC03000
from 060 to 120 JASC12000
170 - 250 JASC25000
400 JASC40000
700 JASC70000
Basket strainer filter
Model Connection Use with pumps Code
JABS
1” 120 - 170 JABS17000
1 ½” 250 - 400 JABS40000
2” 700 JABS70000
3” 1K0 JABS1K000
Pneumatic valve - single way 3/2
Model Connection Use with pumps Code
JAPV
1/8” from 007 to 030 JAPV03000
1/4” from 060 to 120 JAPV12000
3/8” 170 - 250 JAPV25000
1/2” 400 - 700 JAPV70000
Solenoid valve - single way 3/2 - 24 VDC
Model Connection Use with pumps Code
JASV
1/8” from 007 to 030 JASV03000
1/4” from 060 to 120 JASV12000
3/8” 170 - 250 JASV25000
1/2” 400 - 700 JASV70000
Solenoid valve for accurate system 5/3 - 24VDC
Model Connection Use with pumps Code
JASA
1/8” from 007 to 030 JASA03000
1/4” 060 JASA06000
3/8” from 090 - 120 JASA12000
1/2” 170 - 250 JASA25000
Reinforced hose
Model Size Use with pumps Code
JARH
1/2” from 030 to 060 JARH06000
3/4” 090 JARH09000
1” 120 - 170 JARH17000
1 1/4” 250 JARH25000
1 1/2” 400 JARH40000
2” 700 JARH70000
3” 1K0 JARH1K000
Trolley
Model Size Use with pumps Code
JATT
from 030 to 250 JATT25000
400 - 700 JATT70000
Anti-vibration feet kit
Model Thread Use with pumps Code
JAVK
M4 007 JAVK00700
M5
018 JAVK01800
030 JAVK03000
M6
060 JAVK06000
090 - 120 JAVK12000
170 - 250 JAVK25000
M10 400 JAVK40000
M12
700 JAVK70000
1K0 JAVK1K000
Ball valve
Model Connection Use with pumps Code
JABV
6mm from 007 to 030 JABV03000
1/4”
060 JABV06000
from 090 to 120 JABV12000
1/2” from 170 to 400 JABV40000
3/4” 700 - 1K0 JABV1K000
Pneumatic batch counter
Model Note Use with pumps Code
JASS See above
007 JASS00700
018 - 030 JASS03000
from 060 to 120 JASS12000
170 - 250 JASS25000
400 JASS40000
700 JASS70000
SEKO products are intended for professional use in industrial applications only and are not available for domestic or retail sale.
SEKO reserves the right to amend and change specifications without prior notice. All pictures shown are for illustration purpose
only. Actual product may vary due to product enhancement. Published data may be subject to change.
© 2025 SEKO, Layout and origin: Eventus Labs, UK, 850003 WTCATA-DUO EN V03 seko.com